
City of Chula Vista

Legislation Details

File #: 15-0125 Name: SW266-Oxford Street Sewer Improvements

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/5/2015 5/5/2015

Title: RESOLUTION NO. 2015-092 OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA ACCEPTING
BIDS AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE “OXFORD STREET SEWER IMPROVEMENT,
BETWEEN BROADWAY TO WEST END OF CUL-DE-SAC, IN THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA,
CALIFORNIA (CIP#SW266)” PROJECT TO PAL GENERAL ENGINEERING INC. IN THE AMOUNT
OF $488,675; WAIVING CITY COUNCIL POLICY NO. 574-01; AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF
PUBLIC WORKS TO EXECUTE ALL CHANGE ORDERS; AND AUTHORIZING THE EXPENDITURE
OF ALL AVAILABLE CONTINGENCY FUNDS IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $73,300

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Item 2 - Attachment 1, 2. Item 2 - Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council5/5/2015 1 Pass

City of Chula Vista Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

